1306
Miniature flow sensor
Small size flow sensor
Analog output type/switch output type
FSM-V Series  (air/nitrogen gas)
 Flow rate range:     0.05,     0.1,     0.5,      1,      5,     10    /min.
Sensor specifications
Working fluid

FSM-V Series
A
How to order
    Sensor
Symbol Descriptions
B Lead wire direction
C Lead wire length
D Flow rate
range
E Joint type
Model no.
FSM AV H 3
A
N
P
Analog output
Switch output (NPN)
Switch output (PNP)
Output typeA
R0005 H2
H
V
Axial
Radial
Lead wire directionB
3 3m
Lead wire lengthC
R0005
R0010
R0050
R0100
R0500
R1000
0.05   /min.
0.1   /min.
0.5   /min.
1   /min.
5   /min.
10   /min.
Flow rate rangeD
H2
H4
HL4
M5
Straight    1.8 fiber tube
Straight    4 push-in
L type    4 push-in
Port size M5
Joint typeE
Output type
A
    Separate indicator (analog output type dedicated)
Symbol Descriptions
B Flow rate range
Model no.
FSM DV N
N
P
NPN output
PNP output
Switch output typeA
R0050
R0005
R0010
R0050
R0100
R0500
R1000
0.05   /min.
0.1   /min.
0.5   /min.
1   /min.
5   /min.